
NummerKM

Anm.nr
Pos.

VariantVariant

Ant.DelbeteckningAnt.Delbeteckning Benämning Material/Artikelnummer

Ersätter

GodkändFilnamn

Ritningsnummer Ändring

DatumTolerans för icke direkt toleranssatta
mått enligt SS-ISO 2768-1 grov

SkalaRitad

Måttskiss / Dimensionsketch

 PARAGON  S-1961 H

 MSC 1:5

 2009-05-11

S-1961-H
Blad

7/7

A1

Side view

Back view

Front view

27.31" ±0.12

7.20" ±0.12

Max. 1.97
Min. 0.59 1.77" ±0.20

C C

C-C
1:2

O .26" (2x) 5.12"c/c O .26" (2x)

Top view

Bottom view

2.92"

8.29"

( L / 2 )

3.59"
2.02"

5.17"

Grommets for wiring (3x)

Air inlet 
Connection O 4.92 " OD
Hole O 5,31 "

L u 0.12

( L + 1.18 ) u 0.12

1.57"

H / S

C / R

C / S

H / R

12.66" ±1.97

22.58" ±0.12

9.47"

0.4

0.4

0.3

0.3

77.2

68.3

59.5

50.7

0.3

0.3

0.2

0.2

73.4

65.5

57.3

49.4

 59.1

 51.2

 43.3

35.4

Water volume
Cool (gal)

Water volume
Cool (gal)

Dry weight
R Y Y (lb)

Dry weight
R Y Y (lb)

High Capacity (HC)Normal capacity (NC)

 L
Length IN (")

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

Water volume
Heat (gal)

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

Water volume
Heat (gal)

PARAGON L Y Y (Left)

C / S = Supply cooling, 1/2" NPT
C / R = Return cooling, 1/2" NPT
H / S = Supply heating, 1/2" NPT
H / R = Return heating, 1/2" NPT

Nom
Length FT (')

 5.0

 4.5

 3.5

 3.0

 1500

 1300

 1100

 900

 Order code Notice! Sketch not valid for production.

A

Recirculation air grille:
Standard: Pre-Painted White: 
RAL 9010 gloss 30 u6%

Inlet air gril le:
Standard: Painted White: RAL 9010 gloss 30 u6%

5.91"

( L - 4.13 )4.46"

5.32" ( L -5.87 )

1/2" NPT OD

7.57" ±0.04 ( L -1.97 ) u0.12

Not included 
Duct Inside 
O5 " ID, Length 15.35 "
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A1

52
88

8.
as
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L1

Side view

5.91"

Max. 1.97 
Min. 0.59 

1.77" ±0.20 Back view
27.31" ±0.12

7.20" ±0.12

9.47"

7.57" ±0.04

A A

A-A
1:2

5.12"c/c O .26" (2x)O .26" (2x)

Top view

2.92"

8.29"

( L / 2 )

1.57"

3.59"
2.02"

5.17"

Air inlet 
Connection O 4.92 " OD
Hole O 5,31 "

( L + 1.18 ) u 0.12

L u 0.12

( L - 4.13 ) 4.46"

Grommets for wiring (3x)

H / S

H / R

C / S

C / R

( L - 1.97 ) u 0.12

22.58" ±0.12

12.66" ±1.97

Recirculation air grille:
Standard: Pre-Painted White: 
RAL 9010 gloss 30 u6%

Inlet air gril le:
Standard: Painted White: RAL 9010 gloss 30 u6%

Front view

Bottom view

PARAGON R Y Y (Right)

C / S = Supply cooling, 1/2" NPT
C / R = Return cooling, 1/2" NPT
H / S = Supply heating, 1/2" NPT
H / R = Return heating, 1/2" NPT

Notice! Sketch not valid for production.
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Water volume
Cool (gal)

Water volume
Cool (gal)

Dry weight
R Y Y (lb)

Dry weight
R Y Y (lb)

High Capacity (HC)Normal capacity (NC)

 L
Length IN (")

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

Water volume
Heat (gal)

0.1

0.1

0.1
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Nom
Length FT (')

 5.0

 4.5

 3.5

 3.0

 1500

 1300

 1100

 900

 Order code

5.32"( L - 5,87 )

1/2" NPT OD

Not included 
Duct Inside 
O5 " ID,  Length 15.35 "


